Salzach

Setzdatum

17.03.2015
17.03.2015
28.03.2015
05.05.2015
05.05.2015
23.06.2015
29.07.2015
03.09.2015
06.10.2015

Lieferant

Forellenzucht St.

Forellenzucht St.

Forellen Rainer

Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.
Forellenzucht St.

Forellenzucht St.

Schuhflickersee

Setzdatum

21.06.2015

Lieferant

Forellen Rainer

Florian

Florian

Florian
Florian
Florian
Florian
Florian

Florian

Fischbesatz im Jahr

2015

Gewasser

Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach
Salzach

Salzach

Gewasser

Schuhflickersee

Fischart

Bachforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Bachforelle
Bachforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Regenbogenforelle
Regenbogenforelle

Regenbogenforelle

Fischart

Bachsaibling

Alter

4++
4++
2+

4++
4++
4++
4++
4++

4++

gesamt

Alter
2+

gesamt

Montag, 7. Marz 2016

Sttick

800
1600
120
400
1600
1200
1200
1200

1600
9720

Sttick

30
30

11:42:23

Kg
200
400

20
100
400
300
300
300

400
2,420.0 kg

Kg
4.5
4.5 kg



