

## Fischbesatz im Jahr 2015

Salzac	h					
Setzdatum	n Lieferant	Gewässer	Fischart	Alter	Stück	Kg
17.03.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Bachforelle	4++	800	200
17.03.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1600	400
28.03.2015	Forellen Rainer	Salzach	Bachforelle	2+	120	20
05.05.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Bachforelle	4++	400	100
05.05.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1600	400
23.06.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
29.07.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
03.09.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1200	300
06.10.2015	Forellenzucht St. Florian	Salzach	Regenbogenforelle	4++	1600	400
				gesamt	9720	2,420.0 kg
Schuhflickersee						
Setzdatum	n Lieferant	Gewässer	Fischart	Alter	Stück	Kg
21.06.2015	Forellen Rainer	Schuhflickersee	Bachsaibling	2+	30	4.5
				gesamt	30	4.5 kg